THE DATASHEET OF
EN2P3M20
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
EN2 ™ SERIES SEALED CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 1
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Sealed to IP68, NEMA 250 (6P)
	 (when mated)

Contacts:	 	 	 	 	 Copper Alloy, Plated
Specifications
ordering code
Consult factory for Cable to Cable (Inline) type connectors.
EN2
Connector Type:
 C  - Cord
 P  - Panel
# of Contacts:
2-3   for #20
   4   for #22
5-7   for #26
Gender:
M - Male
F  -  Female
Contact Size:
20 - #20
22 - #22
26 - #26
Contact Style:
Leave blank for Solder or Crimp
P  - PC tail (Panel connectors only)
Packaging Options:
Leave blank for Bulk
K  - Kit (one unit/bag)
Grommet Code - Cable O.D. Range: (Cord Only)
DC  - Daisy Chain (all 3 sizes)
G1  - 0.100-0.140 (2.5-3.6)
G2  - 0.140-0.180 (3.6-4.6)
G3  - 0.180-0.220 (4.6-5.6)
Coupling Ring Options (Cord Only):
Leave blank for Ribbed
W - Winged
EN2 ™ SERIES SEALED CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 1
Please visit www.switchcraft.com for the most up-to-date product specifications. Made in USA.
EN2™ Series Current rating table
Contacts Wire
(awg)
Current Rating (A) at Operating Temperature (˚C)
45˚C max 55˚C max 65˚C max 75˚C max 85˚C max
2 #20
20 7 6 5 4 3.5
22 5.5 5 4 3 2.5
24 5.5 5 4 3 2.5
26 4 3.5 2.5 2 1
3 #20
20 6.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 2
22 5 4.5 3.5 3 1.5
24 5 4.5 3.5 3 1.5
26 3 2.5 2 1.5 0.5
4 #22
20 5 4.5 3.5 3 1.5
22 4.5 4 3 2 1
24 4.5 4 3 2 1
26 3 2.5 2 1.5 0.5
5-7 #26
26 3 2.5 2 1.5 1
28 2.5 2 1.5 1 0.5
30 2 1.5 1 0.5 0.5
EN2™  Contact Crimping Tools
Handle Description Positioner Contact Sizes Wire Sizes
en3cr Crimp Hand Tool EN2POS20 #20, #22 20, 22 AWG
EN3POS26 #26 26, 28, 30 AWG
en3crauto Pneumatic Crimp Tool EN2POS20 #20, #22 20, 22 AWG
EN3POS26 #26 26, 28, 30 AWG
 EN2™ Insertion / Extraction Tools
Part Number Contact Sizes Description
EN3INS20 #20, #22 Insertion / Extraction Tool for 20, 22 AWG
EN3INS26 #26 Insertion / Extraction Tool for 26, 28  & 30 AWG
EN2™ Alternate Larger Frame Tool
Handle Description Positioner Contact Sizes Wire Sizes
EN2CRL Hand Tool EN2POS20L #20, #22 20-22-24-26 AWG